
1
8

15
22
29

2
9

16
23
30

3
10
17
24
31

4
11
18
25

5
12
19
26

6
13
20
27

7
14
21
28

Su M Tu W

December 2024
Th F Sa

2
9

16
23
30

3
10
17
24
31

4
11
18
25

	
5

12
19
26

	
6

13
20
27

	
7

14
21
28

1
8

15
22
29

Su M Tu W

March
Th F Sa

1
8

15
22
29

2
9

16
23
30

3
10
17
24

4
11
18
25

5
12
19
26

6
13
20
27

7
14
21
28

Su M Tu W

June
Th F Sa

7
14
21
28

1
8

15
22
29

2
9

16
23
30

3
10
17
24

4
11
18
25

5
12
19
26

6
13
20
27

Su M Tu W

September
Th F Sa

	
6

13
20
27

30
7

14
21
28

1
8

15
22
29

2
9

16
23
30

3
10
17
24
31

4
11
18
25

5
12
19
26

Su M Tu W

July
Th F Sa

3
10
17
24
31

4
11
18
25

	
5

12
19
26

	
6

13
20
27

	
7

14
21
28

1
8

15
22
29

2
9

16
23
30

Su M Tu W

August
Th F Sa

	
6

13
20
27

	
7

14
21
28

1
8

15
22
29

2
9

16
23
30

3
10
17
24

4
11
18
25

5
12
19
26

Su M Tu W

April
Th F Sa

4
11
18
25

	
5

12
19
26

	
6

13
20
27

	
7

14
21
28

1
8

15
22
29

2
9

16
23
30

3
10
17
24
31

Su M Tu W

May
Th F Sa

	
5

12
19
26

30
6

13
20
27

31
7

14
21
28

1
8

15
22
29

2
9

16
23
30

3
10
17
24
31

4
11
18
25

Su M Tu W

January 2025
Th F Sa

	
2
9

16
23

	
3

10
17
24

	
4

11
18
25

	
5

12
19
26

	
6

13
20
27

	
7

14
21
28

1
8

15
22

Su M Tu W

February
Th F Sa

	
5

12
19
26

	
6

13
20
27

	
7

14
21
28

1
8

15
22
29

2
9

16
23
30

3
10
17
24
31

4
11
18
25

Su M Tu W

October
Th F Sa

2
9

16
23
30

3
10
17
24

4
11
18
25

	
5

12
19
26

	
6

13
20
27

	
7

14
21
28

1
8

15
22
29

Su M Tu W

November
Th F Sa

	

Collection Days
by Zone

Alternates each week

See back page for more  
information on your zone.

Bins at curb by 7 am 
(off by 11 pm)

Please keep 
recycling 
1 metre 

from other 
objects.

Residential Curbside Recycling Schedule
Sign up for reminders with the What Goes Where app 

at whitehorse.ca/sort

867-687-1615
Call us about missed  
collections, damaged  

or stolen bins.
Recycling inquiries? 

curbside.help@ 
whitehorsebluebins.com

For more information follow 
us on Facebook.

 Recycling Depot 
at the Waste 

Management Facility

depot.help@ 
whitehorsebluebins.com

Monday to Friday:  
7:30 am to 5:30 pm

Saturday and Sunday:  
9:00 am to 5:30 pm

Closed: Dec 25, Jan 1,  
and Mar 29 (Good Friday) 

Zone 1 - Tuesday

Takhini, Marwell and  
Downtown
Canada Day will be collected  
on June 30.

Zone 2 - Wednesday

Hillcrest and  
Porter Creek South
New Year’s Day will be  
collected on Dec 30.

Zone 3 - Thursday

Riverdale North

Zone 4 - Friday
Copper Ridge 

Zone 5 - Tuesday
Valleyview, Arkell, Granger, 
Ingram and Logan 
Truth and Reconciliation Day  
will be collected on Sept 29.
Remembrance Day will be  
collected on Nov 10.

Zone 6 - Wednesday
Crestview and  
Porter Creek North
Christmas Day will be  
collected on Dec 23.

Zone 7 - Thursday
Riverdale South,  
Wickstrom Rd and  
Long Lake Rd

Zone 8 - Friday
Whistle Bend
Good Friday will be collected  
on Apr 21.

Make sure 
your recycling 
is collected 

whitehorse.ca/sort 
Not sure where an item  
should go? Try our app!
• Local disposal options of items 
• Weekly collection reminders
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Residential Curbside Recycling Schedule
Sign up for reminders with the What Goes Where app 

at whitehorse.ca/sort

Porter Creek

Riverdale

Collection Days
by Zone

Alternates each week

Zone 1 - Tuesday

Takhini, Marwell and  
Downtown

Zone 2 - Wednesday

Hillcrest and  
Porter Creek South
Including all homes on 12th Ave 
and homes on Hickory,  
Tamarack, Teak, Juniper,  
Evergreen, Chestnut, Mulberry 
and Rosewood 

Zone 3 - Thursday

Riverdale North
Including Alsek Rd from  
Lewes Blvd to Lewes Blvd

Zone 4 - Friday
Copper Ridge 

Zone 5 - Tuesday
Valleyview, Arkell, Granger, 
Ingram and Logan

Zone 6 - Wednesday
Crestview and  
Porter Creek North
Inclusive of all homes north  
of 12th Ave and homes on  
Birch, Alder, 15th Ave West,  
17th Ave West and MacKenzie 
Court

Zone 7 - Thursday
Riverdale South,  
Wickstrom Rd and  
Long Lake Rd
Including Alsek Rd from  
Lewes Blvd to Nisutlin Dr  
and homes on Tay, Pelly  
and Hyland

Zone 8 - Friday
Whistle Bend
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